10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
2022
Featured Product Information
RegO Internal Valves - New Series coming soon!
Pneumatic Rotary Actuators

Flanged ESVs for Bulk Plants
FA6010, FA6016 and FA6024
Ordering Information
Materials
Body ............................................................  Ductile Iron Cad Plated
Stem .........................................................................  Stainless Steel
Seat ..........................................................................  Stainless Steel
Seat Disc (FVA6010/16/24) ........................  High Temperature Viton
Seat Disc (FA6010/16/24) ........................................................ Nitrile
Springs .....................................................................  Stainless Steel
Stem Seals .............................................................................   Teflon
Part Number Seat Inlet  and Outlet Connections
Liquid Flow Capacity
at 10 PSIG Drop (GPM)
Accessories
Remote Close
Pneumatic
Remote Open/
Close Pneumatic
Remote Open/Close
Rotary Electric Actuator
FVA6010 Viton 1¼” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 233 (NH3)
259 (LP-Gas)
FA6016-
60D
*
6016RA 6016EA
FA6010 Buna-N 1¼” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FVA6016 Viton 2” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 640 (NH3)
711 (LP-Gas)
6016-60C
FA6016 Buna-N 2” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FVA6024 Viton 3” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 1173 (NH3)
1325 (LP-Gas)FA6024 Buna-N 3” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FA6010
FA6016
8.23”

9103D Series
9103D
Ordering Information
10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
Part Number
Container
Connection
Service Connection
Fixed Liquid Level
Vent Valve
Dip Tube Length w/
Deflector
Pressure Relief Valve
Setting
For Use in Cylinders
w/Propane Capacity
Up To:
D9103D10.6
¾” M NGT F. POL (CGA 510) #72 Low Emission
10.6"
375 PSIG 100 lbs.
D9103D11.6 11.6"
Application
Designed for vapor withdrawal service on ASME and
DOT containers or in fuel line applications. Since
none of these valves have an integral pressure relief
valve, they may only be used as an accessory valve
on containers that have an independent pressure relief
valve sufficient for that container’s capacity. The Fixed
liquid level gauge is provided with a #72 low Emission
fixed liquid level vent valve.
Ordering Information
PT91029101R1
*Presto-Tap Installed in Gauge Port
10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
Part Number Bonnet Style
Container
Connection
Service Connection
Fixed Liquid Level
Vent Valve
Dip Tube Length w/
Deflector
Ready To GO™
D9101D11.1
Standard
¾” M NGT F. POL (CGA 510) #72 Low Emission
11.1
N/A
D9101D11.7 11.7
D9101R11.1
MultiBonnet®
11.1
D9101R11.7 11.7
D9102D11.1
Standard
11.1
Plugged
D9102D11.7 11.7
D9102R11.1
MultiBonnet®
11.1
D9102R11.7 11.7
DPT9102D11.1*
Standard
11.1
N/A

Low Emission Filler Valve with Manual Shutoff Feature
7501L & 7502L
Ordering Information
LOW EMISSION
FILLING
CONNECTION
LOW EMISSION
FILLING
CONNECTION
LOW EMISSION
FILLING
CONNECTION
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.7707 21
Application
The SFL7579V Series and SF7647V Series filler valves are for use
on ASME containers. This combined filler valve and overfill protection
device is designed to provide fast filling and protection against
overfilling of vertical and horizontal above ground LPG containers.
This is typically installed in the top of horizontal containers.
Low Emissions Combination Filler and Overfill Protection Device (OPD)
SFL7579V & SF7647V Series
Ordering Information
SF7647V
0036
10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
Application
Vent Valves are especially designed to bleed off liquid or vapor
pressures trapped in transfer lines. When installed in the downstream
boss of RegO globe and angle valves used at the end of a liquid
transfer hose, the bleeder valve allows for the controlled venting of
the product and indicates to the operator that the valves are closed
and he can disconnect the coupling.
Fixed Liquid Level gauges are specially designed to provide a visible
warning when containers are filled to the maximum permitted filling
level. At the start of the filling operation, with the vent stem opened,
the valve discharges vapor.
Ordering Information
Vent Valve & Fixed Liquid Level Gauge
3165D
3165D
Part Number Orifice Connection Actuation Diptube Length
3165D
#72 Low Emission ¼” M. NPT Ribbed
n/a
3165DF n/a
3165DF12.0 12"
* Suffix number indicates dip tube length (Fixed liquid level gauge) different lengths available upon request.
** Distance from center thread to float at closure.
10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
#72
LOW EMISSION
OR I F I CE
FIXED LIQUID
LEVEL GAUGE
LOW EMISSION
FILLING
CONNECTION
SFL7579V
Part Number* Float Position  @ OPD Closure** Container Connection M. ACME Hose Connection Wrench Hex Flats
SFL7579V13.8 14.43"
1¼” M. NPT
1¾” Low Emission
1⅞”
SFL7579V13.0 13.63”
SFL7579V12.3 12.93”
SFL7579V11.1 11.73”
SF7647V11.1 12.12"
3/4" M. NPT 1¾”
SF7647V11.0 12.02"
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.770722